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Team Officials Accreditation
[bookmark: _GoBack]Please complete and email this form with a head and shoulders photo to accreditation@nzbadmintonopen.com no later than Friday, 17th April 2020.

Member Association
	Member Association:

	Contact Person:

	Phone Number:
	Mobile Number:

	Email:


The maximum number of officials’ accreditation passes issued to each team is according to the following:

	Number of Players
	1-5
	6-10
	11-16
	17-25
	Over 25

	Number of Officials’ Passes
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6


Additional officials’ passes will be issued for a fee of NZ$100 each, payable at the tournament office.




Pass details
	No.
	Full Name
	Official Position

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
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	9
	
	

	10
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